Outdoor LED Striplight SERPENS GX SERIES
SERPENS GX Series
Features
• Rugged, surface-mounted LED striplight rated for wet location
• Ideal for outdoor coves, wall washing, wall grazing and other indirect
• applications
• Use also for signage, back-lighting, pathways, patios, landscape furniture and
food-preparation areas

location with sufficient ventilation
and must not be submerged.
Ordering codes
Item Number Description H x W x D (in) Weight
SER-GX-120-100 120VAC TO 24VDC, 100W, 4A, Feeds one 21ft runs 13.875” x 2.625” x 1.3125” 2lbs
SER-GX-120-300 120VAC TO 24VDC, 300W, 3 x 4A, Feeds three 21ft runs 13.875” x 6.125” x 1.875” 5lbs
SER-GX-277-100 277VAC TO 24VDC, 100W, 4A, Feeds one 21ft run 13.875” x 2.625” x 1.3125” 2lbs
SER-GX-277-300 277VAC TO 24VDC, 300W, 3 x 4A, Feeds three 21ft runs 13.875” x 6.125” x 1.875” 5lbs
4.06”
2.20”
9.53”
11.0”